
YOLO COUNTY BUSINESS DEMOGRAPHICS  
 
 

Yolo County Annual Average Industry Employment, 2000 to 2005                 
               

              
Average 
Annual 

  Yolo County  % Change 
Industry Sector  2000  2001  2002  2003  2004  2005  2000-2005 

Farm  4,900  4,100  4,500  4,200  3,800  3,700  -5.5% 
Natural Resources and Mining  300  300  300  200  200  200  -7.8% 
Construction  4,500  4,700  4,700  4,900  5,000  5,300  3.3% 
Durable Goods Mfg.  3,300  2,900  2,900  2,900  3,100  3,500  1.2% 
Nondurable Goods Mfg.  3,500  2,500  2,600  3,000  3,000  3,000  -3.0% 
Wholesale Trade  4,900  4,400  4,600  4,800  4,800  4,900  0.0% 
Retail Trade  8,600  8,600  7,800  7,100  6,800  7,100  -3.8% 
Transportation, Warehousing and Utilities 7,400  7,600  7,700  7,300  7,700  7,700  0.8% 
Information  1,100  1,100  1,100  1,100  1,200  1,100  0.0% 
Financial Activities  3,100  3,200  3,300  3,300  3,400  3,600  3.0% 
Professional and Business Services  9,200  8,800  8,100  8,200  8,100  8,100  -2.5% 
Educational and Health Services  5,000  5,600  5,800  5,800  6,000  6,400  5.1% 
Leisure and Hospitality  5,600  6,000  5,900  6,200  6,400  6,800  4.0% 
Other Services  1,700  1,800  1,900  1,900  1,900  1,900  2.2% 
Government  29,300  30,300  32,100  34,300  35,600  36,300  4.4% 

Total, All Industries (a)  92,200  91,700  93,200  95,000  96,900  99,500  1.5% 
                              
Note:               
(a)  The "Total, All Industries" field may not equal the sum of individual industry sectors due to rounding.      
               
Sources:  California Employment Development Department, 2006; BAE, 2006.         

 



 
Yolo County Annual Average Employment and Establishments, 2000 and 2005             
          Average Annual  
          Percentage Change  

  2000  2005  2000-2005  
Industry Sector  Employment  Establishments  Employment  Establishments  Employment  Establishments  

Educational and Health Services  5,000  317  6,400  379  5.1%  3.6%  
Government (b)  29,300  n/a  36,300  n/a  4.4% n/a  
Leisure and Hospitality  5,600  331  6,800  366  4.0%  2.0%  
Construction  4,500  307  5,300  344  3.3%  2.3%  
Financial Activities  3,100  345  3,600  399  3.0%  3.0%  
Other Services  1,700  848  1,900  1,583  2.2%  13.3%  
Durable Goods Mfg.  3,300  106  3,500  101  1.2%  -1.0%  
Transportation, Warehousing and Utilities  7,400  165  7,700  139  0.8%  -3.4%  
Wholesale Trade  4,900  218  4,900  208  0.0%  -0.9%  
Information  1,100  50  1,100  54  0.0%  1.6%  
Professional and Business Services  9,200  456  8,100  515  -2.5%  2.5%  
Nondurable Goods Mfg.  3,500  68  3,000  62  -3.0%  -1.8%  
Retail Trade  8,600  443  7,100  421  -3.8%  -1.0%  
Farm  4,900  362  3,700  305  -5.5%  -3.4%  
Natural Resources and Mining  300  15  200  15  -7.8%  0.0%  
Total, All Industries (a)  92,200  4,035  99,500  4,945  1.5%  4.2%  
                           
Notes:              
(a)  The "Total, All Industries" field may not equal the sum of individual industry sectors due to rounding.       
(b)  Data on the number of establishments in Yolo County Government is not available         
              
Sources:  California Employment Development Department, 2006; BAE, 2006.          



                           Largest Employers in Yolo County 
 
 Company Number of Employees 

in Yolo County1
Year Established in 

Area 
1 University of California @ Davis 12,412 1908 
2 Cache Creek Casino Resort 2,500 1985 
3 US Postal Service 2,300 Na 
4 State of California (various) 2,050 1854 
5 County of Yolo 1,615 1850 
6 Target Corporation 1,023 1962 
7 Raley’s, Inc. 923 1935 
8 Woodland Healthcare 806 1907 
9 United Parcel Service 804 1976 
10 Rex Moore 

Electrical Contractors & Engineers 
700 1922 

11 City of West Sacramento 520 1987 
12 Rite Aid Corporation 518 1962 
13 Sacramento Logistics2 506 1983 
14 Sutter Davis Hospital 478 1981 
15 City of Woodland 475 1871 

Source:  Sacramento Business Journal, November 12, 2006 
 

                                                 
1 Includes temporary and intermittent employees 
2 Formerly C&S Wholesale Grocers, Inc. 




